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U.S. District Court

Middle District of Florida

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 5/20/2020 at 8:42 AM EDT and filed on 5/20/2020 
Case Name: Securities and Exchange Commission v. Davison et al
Case Number: 8:20-cv-00325-MSS-AEP
Filer:
Document Number: 92(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
NOTICE OF INTENT TO CONDUCT HEARING BY ZOOM VIDEO CONFERENCE:
TAKE NOTICE that a SHOW CAUSE hearing will be held by video conference
(Zoom) on JUNE 16, 2020 at 1:30 PM before Judge Mary S. Scriven. The Court
has set aside two (2) hours for the hearing. All pertinent parties will receive an
invitation to the hearing via email. (SRC)

8:20-cv-00325-MSS-AEP Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Gerald D. Davis     gdd@trenam.com, bshepard@trenam.com, ohoeppner@trenam.com

Charles M. Harris, Jr     cmharris@trenam.com, gkesinger@trenam.com

Katherine C. Donlon     kdonlon@wiandlaw.com, mhill@wiandlaw.com

Alise M. Johnson     johnsonali@sec.gov, landaul@sec.gov

Robert A Stines     rstines@freeborn.com, dross@freeborn.com, hhaynes@freeborn.com,
pgeer@freeborn.com

Jared J. Perez     jperez@wiandlaw.com, awilson@wiandlaw.com, bwiand@wiandlaw.com,
jrizzo@wiandlaw.com, mmckinley@wiandlaw.com
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Gregory J. Fleesler     gfleesler@mosessinger.com, frescigno@mosessinger.com,
kkolbig@mosessinger.com

Adam Seth Fels     afels@ffslawfirm.com, vpantin@ffslawfirm.com

Howard Andrew Fischer     HFischer@mosessinger.com

8:20-cv-00325-MSS-AEP Notice has been delivered by other means to: 


